Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Adopted at 20 Ill. Reg. 13591, effective October 3, 1996; codification change at 21 Ill. Reg. 9319; recodified from 77 Ill. Adm. Code 2057 to 77 Ill. Adm. Code 3500 at 23 Ill. Reg. 11342; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 1630, effective January 14, 2000; amended at 25 Ill. Reg. 13591, effective October 15, 2001; amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 17396, effective November 10, 2003; amended at 32 Ill. Reg. 18300, effective November 14, 2008; emergency amendment at 39 Ill. Reg. 8175, effective May 21, 2015, for a maximum of 150 days.
